
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2004;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200401020000
01550

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TICKLE,
BARBARA M

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 66 Book:27 Pg:66

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

28 41 Book:28 Pg:41

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

29 21 Book:29 Pg:21

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

31 47 Book:31 Pg:47

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 109 Book:27
Pg:109

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

31 54 Book:31 Pg:54

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

26 79 Book:26 Pg:79

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

30 43 Book:30 Pg:43

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

31 14 Book:31 Pg:14

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 36 Book:27 Pg:36

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

22 27 Book:22 Pg:27

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

30 97 Book:30 Pg:97



200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Book:16 Pg:62

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 107 Book:15
Pg:107

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

23 13 Book:23 Pg:13

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Book:18
Pg:120

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

23 61 Book:23 Pg:61

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

30 98 Book:30 Pg:98

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 53 Book:17 Pg:53

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 Book:17 Pg:72

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

21 143 Book:21
Pg:143

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

30 15 Book:30 Pg:15

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 93 Book:20 Pg:93

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 Book:20 Pg:50

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Book:19
Pg:121



200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

21 38 Book:21 Pg:38

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

21 151 Book:21
Pg:151

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 54 Book:17 Pg:54

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 70 Book:15 Pg:70


