Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401020000 01550	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TICKLE, BARBARA M						Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	66		Book:27 Pg:66
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			28	41		Book:28 Pg:41
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			29	21		Book:29 Pg:21
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			31	47		Book:31 Pg:47
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	109		Book:27 Pg:109
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			31	54		Book:31 Pg:54
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			26	79		Book:26 Pg:79
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			30	43		Book:30 Pg:43
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			31	14		Book:31 Pg:14
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	36		Book:27 Pg:36
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			22	27		Book:22 Pg:27
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			30	97		Book:30 Pg:97

200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI		16	62	Book:16 Pg:62
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		15	107	Book:15 Pg:107
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		23	13	Book:23 Pg:13
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		18	120	Book:18 Pg:120
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		23	61	Book:23 Pg:61
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		30	98	Book:30 Pg:98
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		17	53	Book:17 Pg:53
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		17	72	Book:17 Pg:72
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		21	143	Book:21 Pg:143
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		30	15	Book:30 Pg:15
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		20	93	Book:20 Pg:93
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		20	50	Book:20 Pg:50
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		19	121	Book:19 Pg:121

	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		21	38	Book:21 Pg:38
200401020000 01570	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		21	151	Book:21 Pg:151
200401020000 01570	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		17	54	Book:17 Pg:54
	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		15	70	Book:15 Pg:70